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26/04/2013 - 28/04/2013 | 203 km |

RLG VOS Marianne
RLG VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
RLG GUARNIER Megan
RLG FERRAND-PREVOT Pauline
RLG BRAND Lucinda
RLG STULTIENS Sabrina
DLT VISSER Adrie
BPK CANTELE Noemi
DLT DEIGNAN Elizabeth
BPK FRAPPORTI Simona
DLT BRAS Martine
BPK WILLIAMS Georgia
DLT DAAMS Jessie
BPK SCHWEIZER Doris
DLT KASPER Romy
BPK DONATO Giulia
DLT VAN WANROI) Marieke
BPK ALGISI Alice
GEW JOHANSSON Emma
GEW MARCHE Shara
GEW CROMWELL Tiffany
GEW SPRATT Amanda
GEW MACLEAN Jessie
GEW EDMONDSON Annette—
HPU LONGO BORGHINI Elisa
HPU FAHLIN-Emitia—
HPU RATTO Rossella
HPU JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas
HPU NEYLANRachel—
MCG STRICKERAnna Zita Maria—
MCG CARRETTA Valentina
MCG GUDERZO Tatiana
MCG JASINSKA Ma&#322;gorzata
MCG SCANDOLARA Valentina
MCG TAGLIAFERRO Marta
LBL MOOLMAN Ashleigh
LBL DE VRIES Marijn
LBL ROUSSE Marion
LBL VAN SEVEREN Celine
LBL EttAMichat—
LBL TAYLOR Carlee
PIETERS Amy
MARKUS Kelly
KNOL Willeke
GEBHARDT Elke
BUSSER Janneke
TROMP Esra
WHT BRONZINI Giorgia
WHT GHEMORE Rochelte—
WHT HAGIWARA Mayuko
WHT ROWE Danielle
WHT TROTT Laura
WHT KITCHEN Lauren
MAJERUS Christine
VAN DER BREGGEN Anna
ARYS Evelyn
POLSPOEL Maaike

NED19870513
NED19821008
USA19850504
FRA19920210
NED19890702
NED19930708
NED19831019
ITA19810717
GBR19881218
ITA19880714
NED19780517
NZL19930825
BEL19900528
SUI19890828
GER19880505
ITA19920926
NED19790705
ITA19930310
SWE19830923
AUS19871223
AUS19880706
AUS19870917
AUS19851017
AUS19911212
ITA19911210
SWE19881024
ITA19931020
NOR19760420
AUS19820309
ITA19940703
ITA19890916
ITA19840822
POL19840118
ITA19900501
ITA19891104
RSA19851209
NED19781119
FRA19910817
BEL19930917
ISR19870724
AUS19890215
NED19910601
NED19930207
NED19910410
GER19830722
NED19850215
NED19901015
ITA19830803
AUS19811214
JPN19861016
GBR19901121
GBR19920424
AUS19901121
LUX19870225
NED19900418
BEL19900721
BEL19890328
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KOEDOODER Vera
LAVRIJSSEN Birgit
SOSNA Katazyna
BASTIANELLI Valentina
D'ETTORE Alessandra
GUARISCHI Barbara
MARTINI Alessia
TREVISI Anna
PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna
DELROCIO ROCHA Mayra—
SCHINK Lina-Kristin
DELEV Chartene—
ROORDA Stephanie
RIVAT-MAS Ametie—
BIDEAU Sandrine
ALLENjessica—

JEULAND-TRANCHANT Pascale

MERLOT Emmanuelle
SANCHIS Anna

HOGAN joanme—
RODRIGUEZ Gtoria—
ESKAMENDI GIL Dorleta
MARTIODA Amaia
SANTESTEBAN Ane
DECROOCK Stephanie—
VEKEMANS Anisha
BELMANS Els
GAFINOVITZ Rotem
CROKET Gilke

RYAN Carla

DOM Annelies

HATCH Liz

BRULEE Latoya

VAN DOORSLAER Annelies
OTTENMarissa—
BERLATO Elena

BITTO Irene

CAUZ Francesca

FIORI Jennifer

STEFANI Francesca
PIEROBON Chiara
FAURE Fleur—

SACHET Iris

DELZENNE Elise

SICOT Marion—
LAMBORELLE Nathalie
BECKERS tsabette—
EHRLER Desiree
HANSELMANN Nicole
WEISS Martina

BAUR Caroline

AISBETT BURFORD Leonie
HOFFMANN Chantal
INGHELBRECHT Sarah
LEENKNEGT Litlane—
VAN DEN HAUTE Steffy
WERNER Laure

NED19831031
NED19910116
LTU19901130
ITA19871204
ITA19780508
ITA19901002
ITA19920110
ITA19920508
POL19890816
MEX19881026
GER19831105
GER19890720
CAN19861203
FRA19891114
FRA19890412
AUS19930417
FRA19870602
FRA19860110
ESP19871018
AUS19820609
ESP19920306
ESP19920102
ESP19900512
ESP19901212
BEL19790403
BEL19910817
BEL19830330
ISR19920609
BEL19921101
AUS19850921
BEL19860408
USA19800603
BEL19881209
BEL19890115
NED19890711
ITA19880802
ITA19931102
ITA19920924
ITA19860323
ITA19910125
ITA19930121
FRA19930813
FRA19940529
FRA19890128
FRA19920624
LUX19880201
BEL19830304
SUI19910820
SUI19910506
SUI19910227
SuUI19940417
AUS19831118
LUX19871030
BEL19921001
BEL19781221
BEL19931129
BEL19810222



